
Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results

Team type: JV Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Marshfield 30 12

2 Medford 39 6

3 Stratford 73 6

4 Wisconsin Rapids 96 8

5 Marathon 124 5

Athens 4

Auburndale 1

John Edwards 1

Merrill 2

Pacelli 2

Sparta 2
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 6, 2022

Female

1 891 Bryn Fronk 00:23:52.7Medford 5:58 min/km1 112
2 629 Hope Schulte 00:24:04.0Auburndale 6:01 min/km1 <511
3 836 Serenity Paisley 00:25:16.9Marshfield 6:19 min/km1 211
4 834 Claire Malone 00:25:17.9Marshfield 6:19 min/km2 39
5 890 Riley Clark 00:25:38.4Medford 6:24 min/km2 410
6 137 Emma Rokus 00:25:45.1Wisconsin Rapids 6:26 min/km1 511
7 826 Abby Adler 00:25:48.3Marshfield 6:27 min/km3 612
8 888 Esmeralda Anderson 00:25:48.8Medford 6:27 min/km3 79
9 837 Keara Ronning 00:25:55.1Marshfield 6:28 min/km4 811

10 51 Hailey Fecker 00:25:59.7Stratford 6:29 min/km1 99
11 49 Lexie Christopherson 00:26:08.7Stratford 6:32 min/km2 1012
12 585 Addyson Zettler 00:26:10.7Athens 6:32 min/km1 <512
13 827 Emmalynn Clements 00:26:12.2Marshfield 6:33 min/km5 119
14 892 Lillie Gleichauf 00:26:21.9Medford 6:35 min/km4 1211
15 50 Lily Drabbert 00:26:37.7Stratford 6:39 min/km3 139
16 786 Mya Yach 00:26:45.7Marathon 6:41 min/km1 149
17 893 Kylie Potvin 00:26:51.7Medford 6:42 min/km5 1511
18 830 Natalie Hebbring 00:27:05.5Marshfield 6:46 min/km6 1610
19 889 Natasha Butt 00:27:20.4Medford 6:50 min/km6 1711
20 583 Malaina Telschow 00:27:22.4Athens 6:50 min/km2 <510
21 833 Taiya Lang 00:27:26.7Marshfield 6:51 min/km7 1810
22 831 Ellie Jensen 00:27:32.6Marshfield 6:53 min/km8 >712
23 832 Natalie Kanitz 00:27:35.1Marshfield 6:53 min/km9 >710
24 835 Miriam McKee 00:27:49.3Marshfield 6:57 min/km10 >79
25 133 Jordyn Coder 00:28:04.6Wisconsin Rapids 7:01 min/km2 1910
26 54 Haley Woodford 00:28:18.7Stratford 7:04 min/km4 2010
27 52 Hayden Fecker 00:28:24.2Stratford 7:06 min/km5 219
28 785 Liah Schirf 00:28:34.9Marathon 7:08 min/km2 2212
29 134 Sophie Feidt 00:28:49.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:12 min/km3 2310
30 131 Isabelle Brockman 00:29:04.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:16 min/km4 2410
31 16 Natalia Campos 00:29:08.9Sparta 7:17 min/km1 <510
32 136 Sarah Panzer 00:29:26.9Wisconsin Rapids 7:21 min/km5 2511
33 582 Aleah Frahm 00:29:32.6Athens 7:23 min/km3 <510
34 701 Kari Lacour 00:29:34.9John Edwards 7:23 min/km1 <510
35 584 Isabella Zastrow 00:29:38.9Athens 7:24 min/km4 <59
36 132 Cameo Christenson 00:29:54.9Wisconsin Rapids 7:28 min/km6 2611
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 6, 2022

Female

37 187 Irene Blennert 00:30:10.9Merrill 7:32 min/km1 <5
38 135 Adelena Hartjes 00:30:41.9Wisconsin Rapids 7:40 min/km7 279
39 838 Delaney Varsho 00:30:43.1Marshfield 7:40 min/km11 >710
40 784 Alexandria Matthiae 00:31:27.1Marathon 7:51 min/km3 2810
41 782 Addison Baseman 00:31:31.0Marathon 7:52 min/km4 2910
42 138 Natalie Sparhawk 00:31:33.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:53 min/km8 >710
43 190 Brooklyn Kraegenbrink 00:31:57.2Merrill 7:59 min/km2 <5
44 975 Alyssa Ladick 00:32:13.2Pacelli 8:03 min/km1 <59
45 976 Ava Lemenczyk 00:33:04.9Pacelli 8:16 min/km2 <59
46 829 Ava Hasenbank 00:33:47.6Marshfield 8:26 min/km12 >712
47 53 Sara Sandberg 00:34:22.1Stratford 8:35 min/km6 3011
48 18 Madysen Henry 00:34:52.6Sparta 8:43 min/km2 <510
49 783 Kennedy Blake 00:36:03.6Marathon 9:00 min/km5 3110
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Marshfield Tiger Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 6, 2022 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 30 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

02:08:31Team Time

1 3 836 Serenity Paisley 25:16.9 2

2 4 834 Claire Malone 25:17.9 3

3 7 826 Abby Adler 25:48.3 6

4 9 837 Keara Ronning 25:55.1 8

5 13 827 Emmalynn Clements 26:12.2 11

6 18 830 Natalie Hebbring 27:05.5 16

7 21 833 Taiya Lang 27:26.7 18

8 22 831 Ellie Jensen 27:32.6 >7

9 23 832 Natalie Kanitz 27:35.1 >7

10 24 835 Miriam McKee 27:49.3 >7

11 39 838 Delaney Varsho 30:43.1 >7

12 46 829 Ava Hasenbank 33:47.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points

02:08:34Team Time

1 1 891 Bryn Fronk 23:52.7 1

2 5 890 Riley Clark 25:38.4 4

3 8 888 Esmeralda Anderson 25:48.8 7

4 14 892 Lillie Gleichauf 26:21.9 12

5 17 893 Kylie Potvin 26:51.7 15

6 19 889 Natasha Butt 27:20.4 17

Team name:
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford 

Team Points

02:15:30Team Time

1 10 51 Hailey Fecker 25:59.7 9

2 11 49 Lexie Christopherson 26:08.7 10

3 15 50 Lily Drabbert 26:37.7 13

4 26 54 Haley Woodford 28:18.7 20

5 27 52 Hayden Fecker 28:24.2 21

6 47 53 Sara Sandberg 34:22.1 30

Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points

02:21:12Team Time

1 6 137 Emma Rokus 25:45.1 5

2 25 133 Jordyn Coder 28:04.6 19

3 29 134 Sophie Feidt 28:49.4 23

4 30 131 Isabelle Brockman 29:04.8 24

5 32 136 Sarah Panzer 29:26.9 25

6 36 132 Cameo Christenson 29:54.9 26

7 38 135 Adelena Hartjes 30:41.9 27

8 42 138 Natalie Sparhawk 31:33.8 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon 

Team Points

02:34:23Team Time

1 16 786 Mya Yach 26:45.7 14

2 28 785 Liah Schirf 28:34.9 22

3 40 784 Alexandria Matthiae 31:27.1 28

4 41 782 Addison Baseman 31:31.0 29

5 49 783 Kennedy Blake 36:03.6 31

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points

Team Time

1 12 585 Addyson Zettler 26:10.7 <5

2 20 583 Malaina Telschow 27:22.4 <5

3 33 582 Aleah Frahm 29:32.6 <5

4 35 584 Isabella Zastrow 29:38.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale 

Team Points

Team Time

1 2 629 Hope Schulte 24:04.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Edwards

Team Points

Team Time

1 34 701 Kari Lacour 29:34.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

Team Time

1 37 187 Irene Blennert 30:10.9 <5

2 43 190 Brooklyn Kraegenbrink 31:57.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli 

Team Points

Team Time

1 44 975 Alyssa Ladick 32:13.2 <5

2 45 976 Ava Lemenczyk 33:04.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sparta 

Team Points

Team Time

1 31 16 Natalia Campos 29:08.9 <5

2 48 18 Madysen Henry 34:52.6 <5
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